

Thanksgiving Menu Allergens and Ingredients

- Herb Roasted Turkey Breast
 - Allergens: gluten free, contains dairy
 - Ingredients: butter, honey, sage, lemon zest, thyme, parsley, chili pepper, garlic, salt, black pepper
- Gravy
 - Allergens: gluten free and dairy free, contains soy
 - Ingredients: onions, garlic, sage, thyme, miso (soy), mushroom powder, organic olive/canola oil blend, chicken stock, beef stock, bay leaf, corn starch, salt, black pepper
- Cranberry Relish
 - Allergens: gluten free, vegan, and dairy free
 - Ingredients: organic apples, oranges, cranberries, mint, organic sugar
- Mushroom Stuffing
 - Allergens: contains gluten and dairy
 - Ingredients: chicken stock, mushrooms, onions, rosemary, garlic, sage, butter, honey, cornmeal, organic flour, organic white sugar or agave, organic olive/canola oil blend, baking powder, baking soda, eggs, buttermilk, carrots, celery, thyme, apples, parsley, rustic bread, salt, black pepper
- Sweet Potato Mash
 - Allergens: gluten free, vegan, and dairy free
 - Ingredients: sweet potatoes, organic olive/canola oil blend, coconut milk, water, maple syrup, garlic powder, salt, black pepper